

## APPLICATION FORM

Date						
Group Name						
Group Contact Person						
Contact Email						
Phone Phone 2	Birthdate					
Emergency Contact	Phone					
Name of Park or Greenway Interested in Adopting						
Anticipated Work Schedule						

## TERMS AND CONDITIONS

The adoption of a Park or Greenway will be in effect as long as the sponsor is actively participating. Regularly scheduled work or special projects at the park shall be reported to Knox County Parks and Recreation on an agreed upon schedule.

Knox County may videotape or photograph the events or activities of participants for the purpose of promoting the park system or ADOPT-A-PARK program. It is understood that no compensation of any kind will be paid to the participant(s).

Participants will be recognized by a sign in the park and on the Knox County website.

Please sign this form, print a copy and mail to Knox County Parks and Recreation c/o Adopt A Park Program, 2447 Sutherland Avenue, Knoxville, TN 37919 Or email it to adoptapark@knoxcounty.org.

I have read and agree to the terms and conditions above.

Signature					
	For office use only: Park/Greenway	Date received Training Date		Background Check Start Date	

Knox County Parks and Recreation 2447 Sutherland Avenue, Knoxville, TN 37919 (865) 215-6600